

INFINITY WINNERS & RUNNERS

RUNNERS

Certificate of Appreciation

Presented to Mr./Ms

DHEERESH VIJAY DEVADIGA

for securing the FIRST PLACE in ELECTROTHON at

the 'Infinity: Techno-Cultural Fest' conducted by

FET - JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) on 18th June 2023.

Snaufra 1.

Dr. S A Hariprasad
Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)

Yog





Presented to Mr.	./MS				
MAC	SNEHIT	P			,,
for securing the	FIRST F	PLACE	in	ELECTROTHON	at
the 'Infinity: Ted	chno-Cultura	al Fest' conduc	ted by		
FFT - JAIN (Dee	med-to-he I	Iniversity) on 1	9th June 20	122	

Franka 5

Dr. S A Hariprasad
Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)





FET - JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) on 18th June 2023.

Presented to Mr./Ms

HARITHA TANTAPU REDDT

for securing the FIRST PLACE in ESCAPE ROOM at
the 'Infinity: Techno-Cultural Fest' conducted by

Snaufra 15

Dr. S A Hariprasad
Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)





Presented	to	Mr./	Ms	

TEJASHREE T

for securing the FIRST PLACE in ESCAPE ROOM at

the 'Infinity: Techno-Cultural Fest' conducted by

FET - JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) on 18th June 2023.

Snanfran'

Dr. S A Hariprasad

Director

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)

Yog.





Presented	l to l	Mr.	Ms
-----------	--------	-----	----

for securing the FIRST PLACE in ESCAPE ROOM at

the 'Infinity: Techno-Cultural Fest' conducted by

FET - JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) on 18th June 2023.

Brankou!

Dr. S A Hariprasad
Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)





Presented to Mr./Ms

DHEERESH VIJAY DEVADIGA

for securing the FIRST PLACE in ESCAPE ROOM at

the 'Infinity: Techno-Cultural Fest' conducted by

FET - JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) on 18th June 2023.

Sampan-

Dr. S A Hariprasad
Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)





Certificate of Appreciation

Presented to Mr./Ms

DHEERESH V. D

for securing the FIRST PLACE in ELECTRO - SOCKET at

the 'Infinity: Techno-Cultural Fest' conducted by

FET - JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) on 18th June 2023.

Snawfron 5

Dr. S A Hariprasad Director

Faculty of Engineering & Technology JAIN (Deemed-to-be University)

Yog













CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

Mr. / Miss.

DHEERESH V.D

of

semester

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINFERING University / College has participated in

"ELECTROTHON 2023" on 18th April 2023, which was Organized by "The Evalanche Club", Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering.

Under "INFINITY Techno-Cultural Fest 2023"

Dr. R Sukumar

HOD Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering



Dr. Hariprasad S A

Director Faculty of Engineering & Technology Jain (Deemed-to-be University)













CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

Mr./Miss.

TEJASHREE . T

of VIH

semester

from NEW HOLIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING University / College has participated in

"ELECTROTHON 2023" on 18th April 2023, which was Organized by "The Evalanche Club", Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering.

Under "INFINITY Techno-Cultural Fest 2023"

Dr. R Sukumar

HOD
Department of Electronics &
Communication Engineering



Dr. Hariprasad S A

Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Iain (Deemed-to-be University)













CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

Mr. / Miss.

TANTAPUREDDI

HARITHA

of Ith

semester

from NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING University / College has participated in

"ELECTROTHON 2023" on 18th April 2023, which was Organized by "The Evalanche Club", Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering.

Under "INFINITY Techno-Cultural Fest 2023"

and

Dr. R Sukumar

HOD Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering



Dr. Hariprasad S A

Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Jain (Deemed-to-be University)













CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

Mr. / Miss.

DONY SNEHIT . P

of IVH

semester

from New Horizon Courge OF Engineering University / College has participated in

"ELECTROTHON 2023" on 18th April 2023, which was Organized by "The Evalanche Club", Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering.

Under "INFINITY Techno-Cultural Fest 2023"

Dr. R Sukumar

HOD
Department of Electronics &
Communication Engineering



Dr. Hariprasad S A

Director
Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Jain (Deemed-to-be University)